Biff's Tuesday Open - 2019 Winter -« 04/30/2019 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank Team
1 Sam's Club
2 Wrong Pocket
3 Great Shape
4 Hook' Em
5 Bustin' Balls
6 Rickdiculous
7 Biff's Seven

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

BUSTIN' BALLS (4.5), Rickdiculous (1.5)
SAM'S CLUB (4), Great Shape (2)
WRONG POCKET (5), Hook' Em (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Sam Howell (Sam's Club) 50-20 vs Great Shape
Mark Ritter (Wrong Pocket) 50-20 vs Hook' Em
Tory Mogensen (Wrong Pocket) 50-26 vs Hook' Em
Doug Carlson (Hook' Em) 42-25 vs Wrong Pocket
Zach Engstrom (Rickdiculous) 46-30 vs Bustin' Balls
Jason Schintgen (Sam's Club) 46-32 vs Great Shape

Rounds

Won
45.5
41.0
355
345
33.0
32.0
30.5

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
26.5 2290 2096 170
31.0 2114 2273 138
36.5 2152 2358 133
37.5 2110 2296 129
39.0 2188 2270 152
40.0 2408 1846 189
41.5 2162 2285 139

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Doug Carlson (Hook' Em)
Garrett Sainio (Wrong Pocket)
Joe Krnevek (Wrong Pocket)
Mark Hortman (Sam's Club)
Rick Sommer (Rickdiculous)
Sam Howell (Sam's Club)

TJ Lorenzen (Great Shape)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Joe Krnevek (Wrong Pocket)
Rick Sommer (Rickdiculous)
Sam Howell (Sam's Club)
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Games
Lost

130
162
167
171
148
111
161



