# Biff's Tuesday Open - 2019 Winter • 04/30/2019 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Sam's Club	45.5	26.5	2290	2096	170	130
2	Wrong Pocket	41.0	31.0	2114	2273	138	162
3	Great Shape	35.5	36.5	2152	2358	133	167
4	Hook' Em	34.5	37.5	2110	2296	129	171
5	Bustin' Balls	33.0	39.0	2188	2270	152	148
6	Rickdiculous	32.0	40.0	2408	1846	189	111
7	Biff's Seven	30.5	41.5	2162	2285	139	161

### LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

BUSTIN' BALLS (4.5), Rickdiculous (1.5) SAM'S CLUB (4), Great Shape (2) WRONG POCKET (5), Hook' Em (1)

## LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Sam Howell (Sam's Club) **50-20** vs Great Shape Mark Ritter (Wrong Pocket) **50-20** vs Hook' Em Tory Mogensen (Wrong Pocket) **50-26** vs Hook' Em Doug Carlson (Hook' Em) **42-25** vs Wrong Pocket Zach Engstrom (Rickdiculous) **46-30** vs Bustin' Balls Jason Schintgen (Sam's Club) **46-32** vs Great Shape

#### LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Doug Carlson (Hook' Em) Garrett Sainio (Wrong Pocket) Joe Krnevek (Wrong Pocket) Mark Hortman (Sam's Club) Rick Sommer (Rickdiculous) Sam Howell (Sam's Club) TJ Lorenzen (Great Shape)

## LAST WEEK'S EROS

Joe Krnevek (Wrong Pocket) Rick Sommer (Rickdiculous) Sam Howell (Sam's Club)